
15. offene LM im Ringen w. Ringkampf

Heusweiler, 13. Januar 2007

Klasse

weibliche Aktive
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5

S
ie

g
e

P
u

n
kt

e

S
S

T
Ü

Ü
.K

a
m

G
e

w
.K

T
.P

kt

PlatzNordisch

1 Nadine Engel AC Heusweiler
2:55

02
1:40

03
SS 6:0

54
 1  5  1  0  0  0  10 3

2 Dahlia Frey Nordbaden
SS 6:4

51
SS 7:2

54
2:00

03
 2  10  2  0  0  0  13 2

3 Dominique Staab KSV Waldaschaff
TÜ 14:0

44
TÜ 13:0

41
SS 5:0

52
 3  13  1  2  4  0  32 1

4 Sarah Egler KSV Eppelborn
1:40

03
1:00

02
1:00

01
 0  0  0  0  0  0  2 4
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